INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 6702 2550 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 1
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 6702 2550 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2
Riwatt Solar Co.,Ltd is a premier manufacturer of the world's finest maintenance free solar water heater
to the public at very competitive prices, with an emphasis on professional innovation and quality, we have
always put an emphasis on conducting business in an ethical, responsible, clear, and ecological way.
Riwatt value Innovation, Dedication and Superiority, and satisfy our customers by providing high-tech

ANYSUN-400L 2×PIOEER-24=48 Tubes GTR-400L(20+15M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-24V -
ANYSUN-500L 2×PIOEER-30=60 Tubes GTR-500L(25+15M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-24V -
ANYSUN-600L 3×PIOEER-24=72 Tubes GTR-600L(25+15M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-24V -
ANYSUN-700L 4×PIOEER-20=80 Tubes GTR-700L(28+17M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-35V -
ANYSUN-800L 4×PIOEER-24=96 Tubes GTR-800L(30+20M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-35V -
ANYSUN-1000L 4×PIOEER-30=120 Tubes GTR-1000L(35+25M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-50V -
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 6702 2550 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 4
▌Solar Thermal Collector
Model
Vacuum Tubes Unit
CBM
Container Loading (Set)
Outer Diameters Length Tube Pieces 20’GP 40’GP 40HQ
PIOEER-15 58mm 1800mm 15 0.23 126 257 300
PIOEER-18 58mm 1800mm 18 0.26 111 227 265
PIOEER-20 58mm 1800mm 20 0.29 97 200 234
PIOEER-24 58mm 1800mm 24 0.32 85 175 205
PIOEER-30 58mm 1800mm 30 0.42 67 138 162
Model PIOEER-15/18/20/24/30
Manifold header pipe material TP2 copper
Outer shell material of manifold Anodized aluminum alloy
Frame Stronger GALVANIZED STEEL 1.5mm,45 ° flat roof or slope roof.

(mm)
Thicknes
s
(mm)
Out Dia.
(mm)
Thickn
ess
(mm)
Single
Coil (m)
Dual Coil (m)
mm
Lower Upper
GTR-80L 320 1.0 50 320 0.5 15 10 8 825
GTR-150L 360 1.2 55 470 0.5 20 15 10 1450
GTR-200L 450 1.5 50 550 0.5 20 15 10 1340
GTR-300L 480 1.5 50 580 0.5 25 18 12 1700
GTR-400L 580 2.0 60 700 0.5 30 20 15 1560
GTR-500L 580 2.0 60 700 0.5 35 25 15 1890
GTR-600L 580 2.0 60 700 0.5 35 25 15 2176
GTR-700L 580 2.0 60 700 0.5 40 28 17 2476
GTR-800L 800 2.5 100 1000 0.5 45 30 20 1860
GTR-1000L 800 2.5 100 1000 0.5 50 35 25 2100
GTR-SERIAL WATER TANK SPECIFIATION
Insulation Layer High-Density Polyurethane Foamed
Inner Tank Material Food Grade SUS 304-2B
Outer Tank material High Quality Color Painted Steel